serv-Clip �  & fluid-Check �
serv-Clip
®
TUBE MEASURING CONNECTION
____________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bolender Tel.  (+49) (0) 23 31 30 639-0 Skype MSN SERVCLIP
Maschinenkonstruktion GmbH  Fax  (+49) (0) 23 31 30 639-11
Sedanstr. 41

remains permanently available for taking measurements.
Materials
Housing
O-ring
Measuring-
needle
9SMnPb28k
Viton
58CrV4
Sealing shell
Screw head
St 37.4
9SMnPb28k
Dimensions
OD mm type mm (A) H1 H2 H3 B SW
10 - L + S SC-1-A-10 15 69 128 40 30
12 - L + S SC-1-A-12 15 70 129 40 30
14 - S SC-1-A-14 15 71 130 40 30
15 - L SC-1-A-15 15 71,5 130,5 40 30
16 - S SC-1-A-16 15 72 131 40 30
18 - L SC-1-A-18 15 73 132 40 30
20 - S SC-1-A-20 20 74 133 50 30
22 - L SC-1-A-22 20 75 134 50 30
25 - S SC-1-A-25 20 76,5 135,5 50 30
28 - L SC-1-A-28 20 78 137 50 30
30 - S SC-1-A-30 30 79 148 65 30
35 - L SC-1-A-35 30 81,5 140,5 65 30
38 - S SC-1-A-38 30 83 142 65 30
42 - L SC-1-A-42 30 85 144 65 30
OD inch type Tube (T) H1 H2 H3 B SW
3/8 SC-1-T-3/8 15 69 128 40 30
1/2 SC-1-T-1/2 15 70 129 40 30
5/8 SC-1-T-5/8 15 72 131 40 30

fluid is ruled out. The operating reliability of the system remains
intact. The measuring point is now permanently available for
measurements.
Materials
Housing
O-ring
9SMnPb28k
Viton
Sealing shell
Measuring-
needle
St 37.4
58CrV4
Dimensions
OD mm Type mm (A) H1 H2 H3 B SW
10 - L + S SC-2-A-10 15 49 94 40 30
12 - L + S SC-2-A-12 15 50 95 40 30
14 - S SC-2-A-14 15 51 96 40 30
15 - L SC-2-A-15 15 51,5 96,5 40 30
16 - S SC-2-A-16 15 52 97 40 30
18 - L SC-2-A-18 15 53 98 40 30
20 - S SC-2-A-20 20 59 104 50 30
22 - L SC-2-A-22 20 60 105 50 30
25 - S SC-2-A-25 20 61,5 106,5 50 30
28 - L SC-2-A-28 20 63 108 50 30
30 - S SC-2-A-30 30 74 119 65 30
35 - L SC-2-A-35 30 76,5 121,5 65 30
38 - S SC-2-A-38 30 78 123 65 30
42 - L SC-2-A-42 30 80 125 65 30
OD inch Type Tube (T) H1 H2 H3 B SW
3/8 SC-2-T-3/8 15 49 94 40 30
1/2 SC-2-T-1/2 15 50 95 40 30
5/8 SC-2-T-5/8 15 52 97 40 30